

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2188/2011

Bansidhar Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through P.p.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Anil Upman
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Aladeen Khan, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G R MOOLCHANDANI

Order

02/04/2018

List after three weeks.

(G R MOOLCHANDANI),J

Ashu/43



सत्यमेव जयते