

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2188/2011

Bansidhar Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Atul Sharma, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

13/10/2023

Put up before another Bench.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

CHARU SONI /859