

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2188/2011

Bansidhar Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan Through P.P. & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rajveer Singh

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Narendra Singh Dhakar, PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

24/04/2026

List this case in next week.

It is made clear that no request of adjournment would be entertained on the next date

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Shivam/26